Product dat

WFSU83PBB

WFSU83PBB

13A FCU Unswitched Polished Brass Black Insert

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features
Frequency

Rated current

Dimensions
Height

Width

Materials

Material

Standards

Standard

Safety

Protection

Use conditions

Insert

Subject to technical modifications

50/60 Hz

13A

86 mm

86 mm

stainless steel

BS 1363-4

to protect downstream loads

insert, black



